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Thurs 27th September
Starters ~ Fri 28th September
Homework Mon 1st October
1X1 Tues 2nd October
Y3 wed 3rd October
2M4 Thurs 4th October
3M4 Fri 5th October
am3 #mathsconf16
SAH Maths DMs
CLPL + Stuff

Mon 22nd October

Equity in Numeracy Tues 23rd October

EMIF 2018 Wed 24th October

Reading Group Thurs 25th October

2018-18 Mr Allan - Syncing...

Tues 30th October

Period Class Lesson Planned

] 1 2M4 Starter - 8 questions on
adding and subfracting
with negatives.
Addagons - negative
numbers

| 2 1X1 Fraction of amount
problems - bar modelling

V] 3 4M3 Adding and subfracting
algebraic fractions.

~| 4 5AH Quadratics Start -
Discriminant - Review N5
learning - vocabulary,
nature, conditions
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